' N OX ;'\Qn INOX Green Energy Services Limited
o N (Earlier known as Inox Wind Infrastructure Services Ltd.)

ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L45207GJ2012PLC070279 Corporate Office: INOXGFL Towers, Plot No.17,  Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxgreen.com
Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India.  Fax: +91-120-6149610 | https://inoxgreen.com

IGESL: NOI: 2024 19th October, 2024
The Secretary The Secretary
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Dalal Street Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001 Mumbai 400 051
Scrip code: 543667 NSE Symbol: INOXGREEN

Sub: Schedule of Analyst/ Institutional Investor Meeting

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has
scheduled a Conference call for Analysts and Investors on Friday, 25t October, 2024 at 06:10 P.M.,
following the announcement of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30t

September, 2024 as per the enclosed details.

We request you to take the above on record.
Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Vd/ﬁf M S0

Anup Kumar Jain ,,,, e

Company Secretary <umarjain oo

Encl.: As above

s INOYGFL Group Company

Registered Office : Survey No. 1837 & 1834, At Moje Jetalpur, ABS Tower, 2™ Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390 007, Guijarat, INDIA
Tel : +91-265-6198111/ 2330057, Fax: +91-265-2310312

Vadodara Office: ABS Towers, 2™ Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India | Tel : 91-265-6198111/2330057 | Fax: +91-265-2310312




MoTiLAL OSWAL

FINANCIAL SERVICES

INOXGrean

Conference Call

Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Friday, 25" October at 18:10 hrs IST

Conference call to discuss results for Q2FY25

Represented by:
Mr. Kailash Tarachandani, Group CEO, Inox Wind Ltd.
Mr. SK Mathu Sudhana, CEO, IGESL

and other senior members of the management

R S V P: Abhishek Nigam +91 22 71985432, Abhishek.Nigam@motilaloswal.com

Diamond Pass Link

Universal Dial In: +91 22 6280 1149 / +91 22 7115 8050

International Toll Free

Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Canada
China
France
Germany
Hong Kong
Italy

Japan
Netherlands
Poland
Singapore
South Korea
Sweden
Thailand

UK

USA

0080014243444
1800053698
0080014243444
01180014243444
4008428405
0800914745
0080014243444
800964448
0080014243444
00531161110
08000229808
008001124248
8001012045
00180014243444
0080014243444
00180014243444
08081011573
18667462133

Motilal Oswal Tower, Level 9, Sayani Rd, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025 Phone: 022 71934200


https://url.uk.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/jsu4CLJznh36GBlhBf8FyAAMp?domain=services.choruscall.in
mailto:Abhishek.Nigam@motilaloswal.com

		2024-10-19T13:50:32+0530
	Anup Kumar Jain




