

INOX Green Energy Services Limited

(Earlier known as Inox Wind Infrastructure Services Ltd.)

CIN: L45207GJ2012PLC070279

Corporate Office: INOXGFL Towers, Plot No.17, Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India.

Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxgreen.com

Fax: +91-120-6149610 | https://inoxgreen.com

IGESL: NOI: 2024

19th October, 2024

The Secretary **BSE** Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051

Scrip code: 543667

NSE Symbol: INOXGREEN

Sub: Schedule of Analyst/ Institutional Investor Meeting

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has scheduled a Conference call for Analysts and Investors on Friday, 25th October, 2024 at 06:10 P.M., following the announcement of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 as per the enclosed details.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above







Conference Call





Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Conference call to discuss results for Q2FY25



Friday, 25th October at 18:10 hrs IST



Represented by:

Mr. Kailash Tarachandani, Group CEO, Inox Wind Ltd.

Mr. SK Mathu Sudhana, CEO, IGESL

and other senior members of the management



Diamond Pass Link

Universal Dial In: +91 22 6280 1149 / +91 22 7115 8050

International Toll Free

Argentina	0080014243444
Australia	1800053698
Belgium	0080014243444
Canada	01180014243444
China	4008428405
France	0800914745
Germany	0080014243444
Hong Kong	800964448
Italy	0080014243444
Japan	00531161110
Netherlands	08000229808
Poland	008001124248
Singapore	8001012045
South Korea	00180014243444
Sweden	0080014243444
Thailand	00180014243444
UK	08081011573
USA	18667462133
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·

R S V P: Abhishek Nigam +91 22 71985432, Abhishek.Nigam@motilaloswal.com